
LOT 63 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHASE 2

WD 1351-600, WD 1368-2283, WD 13

DIMARCO DENNIS A
1156 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-163

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

01/09/2019 HC 1.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

321,235
3,664
55,000

379,899
136,318
243,581

HX HB WR 55,722
187,859
379,899

0

383,353

1385/2608 6/04/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M F BUTLER HOMES LLC

DENNIS A & CONSTANC

1368/2283 9/12/2018 WD Q I 01 288,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M F BUTLER HOMES LLC

DENNIS A & CONSTANC
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36398 SFR 1,112 03/01/2018

2019HX Base Yr

1156 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,559 120.5204 134.98 345,414 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2122

BAS 2,122 100 2,122 266,378

FGR 552 55 304 38,162

FOP 216 30 65 8,160

FOP 228 30 68 8,536

3,118 2,559 321,235

BAS=  W2 FOP= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 N12 W37 S43 FGR= S23 E24
N23 W24$ E24 S3 E11 FOP= S2 E9 N2 E12 N12 W13 S6 W7 S6 W1$ E1
N6 E7 N6 E15 N22$.

BAS

219

12

37

43

24
3

11

6

7

6

15

22

FOP 12

19

12

19

FGR23

24

23

24

FOP

2
9

2
12

12

13
6

7

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,832.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,664

3,664

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


